CRESCENDO

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021

Year 2021

Alevel

UOL: BSc Accounting & Finance / Business & Management

UOL: Bachelor of Laws.

Diploma Programme

Commerce/
Science

Commerce

Commerce/
Science

Science

Commerce

Science

AF/BM AF/BM AF/BM

us

us us DIB/DCS/DAS

DIB/DCS/DAS DIB/DCS/DAS Holidays

Jan/Apr

July

Sept Jan/Apr

2021 Intake

July
2021 Intake

28 Dec 2020 - 3 Jan 2021

4Jan-10Jan

11Jan-17 Jan

18 Jan-24 Jan

25Jan-31Jan

1Feb-7 Feb

8Feb-14 Feb

15 Feb - 21 Feb

22 Feb - 28 Feb

1Mar -7 Mar

8 Mar - 14 Mar

15 Mar - 21 Mar.

22 Mar - 28 Mar

AS MOCK EXAM

29 Mar - 4 Apr

5 Apr-11 Apr

ALS
A2 MOCK EXAM

AS MOCK EXAM

12 Apr - 18 Apr

A2 MOCK EXAM

A2 MOCK EXAM

19 Apr - 25 Apr

26 Apr -2 May

3 May -9 May

10 May - 16 May

17 May - 23 May

24 May - 30 May

31May-6Jun

7Jun-13 Jun

14 Jun - 20 Jun

21Jun-27 Jun

28Jun -4 July

5July - 11 July.

12 July - 18 July

19 July - 25 July.

26 July - 1 Aug

2Aug-8 Aug

9Aug- 15 Aug

16 Aug - 22 Aug

23 Aug - 29 Aug

30 Aug -5 Sep.

65ep-12Sep

13 Sep- 19 Sep

205ep - 26 Sep

275ep-3 0ct

40ct-10 Oct

110ct-17 Oct

18 Oct - 24 Oct

25 0ct - 31 Oct

1Nov-7 Nov

8 Nov - 14 Nov

15 Nov - 21 Nov

22 Nov - 28 Nov

29 Nov -5 Dec

6 Dec - 12 Dec

13 Dec - 19 Dec

20 Dec - 26 Dec

27 Dec -2 Jan 2022

3Jan-9Jan

10 Jan - 16 Jan

Holidays / Break

Counselling

A2 MOCK EXAM

AS MOCK EXAM

Sept
2021 Intake

Sept.

Apr 2021 Intake PR

Apr 2022 Intake

Class end for
Sept'20 Intake

Test1

Counselling

Test1

Counselling

Internal Assessment

External Assessment

Orientation / Semester Commencement

Apr2021 Intake

Sept 2021 Intake | Apr2022 Intake | Jan 2021 Intake

Week 1

Week 2

Week3

Week 4

Week 6

Counselling

Week 7

Study Break

Final Exam

Final Exam

Resit Exam

Class end for
Sept'20 Intake

Apr2021 Intake | Sept 2021 Intake

Important Date

* Jan - Examination entry open for May/June'21
Examination

* 28 Jan (Thu) - Thaipusam

* 1 Feb (Mon)- Examination entry close for
May/June'21 Examination (UOL)

* 12 & 13 Feb (Fri & Sat) - Chinese New Year

* 23 Mar (Tue) - Sultan of Johor's Birthday

* 13 Apr (Tue) - Awal Ramadhan

* 1 May (at) - Labour Day

Week 1

* 13 & 14 May (Thu & Fri) - Hari Raya Puasa

Week 2

Week3

+26 May (Wed)-Wesak

Week 4

Week 5 (Mid-Term Exam)

*7 June (Mon)-Agong's Birthday

Week 6 (Mid-Term Exam)

Week 7

Counselling

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

* 20 Jul (Tue)-Hari Raya Haiji

Week 11

UOL PROGRAMME
PTPTN Online Application Deadline BATCH | : 1
Aug - 30 Aug

Study Break

Final Exam

*10 Aug (Tue)-Awal Muharram

Final Exam

Resit Exam

*31 Aug (Mon)-National Day

UOL PROGRAMME
PTPTN Online Application Deadline BATCH 2 : 1
Aug - 30 Aug

Week 1

*13 Sep(Mon)-Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar *16|
Sep (Thu) - Malaysia Day

Week 2

Week3

Week 4

*10ct (Fri) - UOL Application Handling Fee
Deadline

Week 5(Mid-Term Exam)

Week 6 (Mid-Term Exam)

Week 7 +19 Oct(Tue)-Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

Counselling

* 1 Nov (Mon) - UOL LLB Registration & Module
Fee Deadline, UOL EMFSS Continuing
Registration Fee Deadline

*4 Nov (Thu)-Deepavali

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

* 30 Nov (Tue) - UOL EMFSS Registration Fee
Deadline

Study Break

Final Exam

Final Exam * 25 Dec (Sat) - Christmas

Resit Exam

* Jan - Examination entry open for May/June'22
Examination

Week 1




